
28 
29 

33°11 • 
321 

331 

34! 

351 • 

361 37 

100.00 

100.00 

27.89 
26.29 
34.95 

.40 
10.4/ 

1,557 
1,445 

10 
731 

41.60 
38.61 

.27 
19.53 

COUNT PERCENT 

2,682 	100.00 

20 

1 

2  

23 Am 111/ 

4 

2267 • 
DEMOCRATIC JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS. (5TH DISTRICT) 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 2/9/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

DEMOCRATIC JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS (5TH DISTRICT) 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 2/10/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 
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12 

13 

•
14 

is 

16 

•
17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

COUNT 
PRECINCTS COUNTED - COUNTY WIDE 	 46 

RESISTERED.VOTERS - DEMOCRAT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN 

REGISTERED VOTERS -- NON--PARTISAN 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 

--BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT-- - 

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 	 3,585 

BALLOTSCAST - NONPARTISAN 	 120 

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 	 7,448 

TO THE NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC DEJECATF AND ALTERNATE 
CONVENTION (7TH DISTRICT)* 
ONE.  TO BE ELECTED 

WESLEY K. CLARK 
HOWARD DEAN 
JOHN  EDWARDS 
JOHN F. KERRY 
DFNNES J. KUCINICH 
I YNDON  H. LaNOUCHE, JR. 
JOSEPH I. LIEBERMAN 
OVERVOTES 
	UNDERVOTES 

DEMOCRATIC UNITED STATES SENATOR* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

NORBERT G. DENNERLL, JR. 
ERIC D. FINGERHUT 

	 OVERVOTES • 
UNDERVOTES 

23 Mar 2004 
02g45 PM 

PRIMARY ELECTION 
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46 PRECINCTS 

PERCENT 
100.00 	DEMOCRATIC JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 

FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/1/05* 
ONE ra BE ELECTED 

NANCY A. FUERST 
W. SCOTT GWIN 
	OVERVOTES 

UNDERVOTES 

,DEMOCRATIC JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/2/05* 
ONE TO B(  

NO. CANDIDATE EU FD 
83.92 

86 

34.32 

DEMOCRATIC JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
UNEXPIRED TER(L ENDING_12/31/06* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 
- WILLIAM O'NEILL 

DEMOCRATIC MEMBER OF STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE, WOMAN 
(31ST DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

MARY JO BRANSTOOL 
	

2,685 

DEMOCRATIC STATE REPRESENTATIVE (91ST DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

DAN DODD 	 2,678 

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMISSIONER 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/2/05* 
ONE 	BE ELECTED 

CORLYN SPEAKE ALTIER 	 1,044 
ROBERT R. HOWARD 	 984 
TOM. SHAFER. 	 1,308 
OVERVOTES 	 15 
UNDERVOTES 	 392 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 
40 

41 

4 2  

4 

45 

6 

7 

8 

9 

so 

5 2 

3 

4 

3,445 

4,272 

13,983 

21,700 

-3i-743-  108.65 

	

61 
	

1.63 

	

108 
	

2.89 

	

1,355 
	

36.20 

	

1,936 
	

51.72 

	

77 
	

2.06 

	

14 	.37 

	

41 
	

1.10 

	

33 	.88 

	

118 
	

3.15 

	

1.168 	51.20 

	

1.628 	43.49 

	

8 	.21 

	

939 	25.09 

DEMOCRATIC  REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (7TH DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

KARA ANASTASIO 	 2,498 	100.00 

DEMOCRATIC CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/1/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

C. ELLEN CONNALLY 
	

2,595 	L00.00 

DEMOCRATIC MEMBER OF STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE, MAN 
(31ST DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

MARC D. GUTHRIE 
	

2,611 	100.00 

• 
5 

6 

7 

co 



• () 

• 
• 4 

23 Mar 2004 
02:45 PM 
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COUNT PERCENT COUNT PERCENT 
• 
• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

39  

10 

11 

27.79 
26.45 
33.64 

.45 
11.68 

1,040 
990 

1,259 
17 

437 

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMISSIONER 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/3/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

BILL GILLIGAN 
ANDREW D. McMILLAN 
CHARLES W. VAN HORN 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

17 

18 

DEMOCRATIC CLERK OF COURT OF COMMON 
.ONE TO BE ELECTED. 

TIMOTHY J. WOLLENBERG 

DEMOCRATIC SHERIFF* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

JAMES MIKE MARCUM 

20 

21 

zz 

24 

29~ 	DEMOCRATIC COUNTY RECORDER* 
26 	ONE TO BE ELECTED 

BARBARA J. FOX 

36 

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY ENGINEER* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

37[7 	DEMOCRATIC CORONER* 
38 	TO BE ELECTED 
39 .• 	 ...NO .CANDIDATE. FILED 
40 

18 • 

2,176 	100.00 

REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF THE COURT C)F APPEALS (5TH DISTRICT) 
TO 	 FULL TERM COMMENCING 2/10/05* 

ONE TO BE ELECTED 
JULIE A. EDWARDS 

1,811 
597 
20 

1,157 

REPUBLICAN MEMBER OF STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE, MAN 
(31ST DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

TIM SCHAFFER 
100.00 	 BRADLEY J. SODDERS 

OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

OFFICIAL CUMULATIVE REPORT 	 PAGE 	.... 

12 

3 	DEMOCRATIC PROSECUTING ATTORNEY* 
24_ 	 ONE 	BE ELECTED 

.110_CANDIDATE FILED. 

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY TREASURER* 
ONE TO_ BE ELECTED 

DAVID R. WILSON 

41 	 REPUBLICAN DELEGATE-AT-LARGE AND ALTERNATE-AT-LARGE 
42 	 THE NATIONAL CONVENTION*. 

ONE TO BE ELECTED 
GEORGE W. BUSH 	 3,002 	100.00 

REPUBLICAN UNITED STATES SENATOR* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

1,002. 
GEORGE V. VOINOVICH 2,270 
OVERVOTES 25 
UNDERVOTES__ 288. 

REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (7TH DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO_BE_ELECTED 

DAVE HOBSON 	 2,638 	100.00 

REPUBLICAN JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/1/05*. 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

JUDITH ANN LANZINGER 

REPUBLICAN JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/2/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

PAUL E. PFEIFER 

REPUBLICAN. JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
UNEXPIRED TERM ENDING 12/31/06* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

TERRENCE O'DONNELL 

	

2,991 	100.00 

	

2,356 	100.00 

	

3,021 	100.00 

	

3,104 	100.00 

27.95 
63.32 

.70 
8.03_ 

REPUBLICAN_ CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/1/05* 

PLEAS* 	 ONE TO BE ELECTED 
THOMAS.J. MOYER 	 2,488 	100.00_ 

• 

• 
• 

• 
• 

• 
4 

REPUBLICAN DISTRICT DELEGATE AND DISTRICT ALTERNATE TO 
THE NATIONAL CONVENTION (7TH DISTRICT)* 
ONE TOBE_FLECTED 

GEORGE W. BUSH 	 2,799 
50.52 
16.65 

.56 
32.27 

27 

29 

29 

10 

31 

33 

34 

35 

21 

22 
23 • 

-1
24, 
25 • 
	20 

29 
30 
31 • 
32 

34 
36 • 
36 

ss 

27 

111/ 
10 

• 

	

2,193 	100.00 

	

2,342 	100.00 

	

2,160 	100.00 

REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF THE COURT C)F APPEALS (5TH DISTRICT) 
FULL_TERM COMMENCING 2/9/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

SHEILA G. FARMER 	 2,078 	100.00 

• 
• 
• 53 

54 

• M 
 57 

47 

49 



• 
39 • 
40 
11 

• 

RI PUBLICAN_ STATE REPRESENTATIVE (91ST DISTRICT)* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

DALE- L. DICKSON 
SEREANA H. DRESBACH 
FRED C. HAWK 
RON HOOD 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

	

1,230 	34.31 

	

219 	6.11 

	

859 	23.96 

	

981 	27.36 

	

36 	1.00 

	

260 	7.25 

REPUBLICAN_COUNTY_COMMISSIONFR 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/2/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

THAD COOP EE 
• BRIAN ST CLAIR • 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

56,35 
:31.97 

.11 
11.58 

2,020 
1,146 

4 
415 

4 • 
• 
• 

43 

50 
5 1 
52 

5 

7 

• 23 

24 

• 
20 

• 2
5 

• 
3 

• 30 

7 

• 3. 
39 

• 
3 

4111 53 

54  

55 

•
56 

5 	(31ST DISTRICT)* 

7  

s 

_ONE TO BE ELECTED. 
KATHY JOHNSTON 1,321 
MARY JO LONG 928 
OVERVOTES 18 
UNDERVOTES 1,318 

• 

22 
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REPUBLICAN COUNTY TREASURER* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED  

NO. CANDIDATE. FILED_ 
36.85 

	

25.89 	REPUBLICAN COUNTY ENGINEER* 

	

.50 	ONE TO_BE.ELECTED 

	

36.76 	 KENTON C. CANNON 

REPUBLICANLCORONER*. 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

JEFFREY- OF. HAGGERJOa-
BRADLEY C. WILSON 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - VILLAGE OF NEW SIRAlTSVILLE 
* ADDITIONAL * 
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF THE VILLAGE STREET DEPT 
3 MILLS, COMMENCING 2004, FOR CONTINUING PERIOD OF TIME 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 	 67 	48.91 
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 	 62 	45.26 
OVERVOTES 	 0 
UNDERVOTES 	 8 	5.84 

PAGE 

COUNT PERCENT 

	

2,828 	100.00 

	

1,647 	45.94 

	

1,726 	48.15 

	

5 	.14 

	

207 	5.77 

COUNT PERCENT 
4 	REPUBLICAN MEMBER OF STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE, WOMAN 

• 
• 	OFFICIAL CUMULATIVE REPORT 

23 Mar 2004 • , 	'02:45 PM 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

17 

IA 

19 

20 

21 

• 
• 
• 
• 

• 

• 

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - CORNING VILLAGE * REPLACEMENT * 
CEMETERY MAINTENANCE 
0.7, MILL, COMMENCING 2004, FOR 5 YEARS 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 	 100 

	

1,242 	34.64 	 AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 	 51 

	

529 	14.76 	 OVERVOTES 

	

1,467 	40.92 	 UNDERVOTES 	 7 

	

9 	.25 

	

538 	9.43 	PROPOSED TAX LEVY - CORNING VILLAGE * REPI ACEMENT * 
CURRENT OPERATING EXPENSES 
5 MIL! S. COMMENCING 2004, FOR 5 YEARS 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 	 95 

	

2,714 	100.00 	 AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 
OVERVOTES 	 0 
UNDERVOTES 

55 34.81 

5.06 

• 
• 
• 
• 

• 
• 
• 

PROPOSED TAX LEVY - COAL TOWNSHIP * REPLACEMENT * 
CEMETERY EXPENSES 
1 MILL, COMMENCING 2004, FOR 5 YEARS 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 
	

95 	54.6() 

	

2,038 
	

56.85 
	

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 
	

59 	33.91.. 

	

1,422 
	

39.67 
	

OVERVOTES 
	

0 

	

6 	.17 
	

UNDERVOTES 
	

20 	11..49 

	

119 
	

3-32 

63.29 
32.28 

4.43 

60.13 

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMISSIONER 
FULL TERM COMMENCING 1/3/05* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

JOSEPH MEL FIORE 
SCOTT. R. POLING 
FRED E. SHRINER 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

REPUBLICAN PROSECUTING ATTORNEY* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

JOSEPH A. FLAUTT 

REPUBLICAN CLERK OF COURT OF COMMON PLEAS* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

REPUBLICAN SHERIFF* 
ONE TO BE ELECTED 

WILLIAM R. BARKER 
DUANE C. MOORE 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

REPUBLICAN COUNTY RECORDER* 
ONE TO DE ELECTED 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

• 



23 Mar 2004 
. ' 02::45 FM 

6 

	

2,400 	32.22 

	

3,126 	41.97 

	

3 	.04 

	

1,919 	2.5,77._ 

19 

20 	 PROPOSED TAX. LEVY - PERRY CO BOARD OF HEALTH 
21 	*___BDDITTONAL * 
22 	 OPERATING EXPENSES 
23 	1 MILL, COMMENCING 2004, FOR 10 YEARS 
24 	 FOR THE TAX LEVY 
25 	 AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 

OVERVOTES • 
27 • •  • • 	UNDERVOTES 
28 

29 	PROPOSED TAX LEVY - PERRY CO MULTI-PURPOSE SENIOR 
m 	CITIZENS * RENEWAL.. * 

• SUPPORT OF SENIOR CITIZENS SERVICE AND FACILITIES 
0.5 MILL, COMMENCING 2004, FOR 5 YEARS 
	 FOR THEETAX LEVY . 	 3,449 	46,31 

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 	 2,104 	28.25 
35 	 OVERVOTES 	 3 	.04 

UNDERVOTES 	 1,892 	25.40 

OFFICIAL CUMULATIVE REPORT 

COUNT PERCENT 
PROPOSED TAX LEVY - COAL TOWNSHIP * RENEWAL * 
FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT 
4.6_ MILLS, COMMENCING 2004, FOR 5 YEARS 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 98 56.32 
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 56 32.18 
OVERVOTES 0 

UNDERVOTES 20 11.49 

P_RO_POSEKD TAX L EVY - CORNING VILLAGE * REPLACEMENT >lc 
CURRENT OPERATING EXPENSES 
5-MILLS, - COMMENCING -2004-, FOR 5- YEARS 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 
OVERVOTES 
UNDERVOTES 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

5 

48 

9 

51 

2 

3 

7 

COUNT PERCENT 

	

95 	60.13 

	

56 	35.44 

	

7 	4.43 
• 

• 
• 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

10 

12 

13 

1a 

15 

16 

17 

18 
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